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CAMPEONATO AQUECE BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE OPTIMIST VETERANO

late Clube de Brasilia - 17 a 22 de dezembro 2022

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 79, Scoring system: Appendix A

Numeral | Timoneiro (a)

4278
4218
4266
4273
4282
4120
4131
4166
4315
4250
4317
4260
4254
4215
4068
4276
4268
4231
4318
4259
4319

Felipe Kath Strassburger

Enzo H Ricardi

Zion Brandao

Arthur Kubelka de Carlos Back
Henrique Sasaki Tannous
Eduardo Essinger Backheuser
Felipe Vicente

Ricardo Essinger Backheuser
Théo Sartor

Renato Gomez Lunetta

Joana Cocchi Kubelka de Freitas
Daniel Holck Venancio Filho
Juliana Borba Bastianelli

Maria Brum

Uma Creixell

Henrique Lucena

Laura Carvalho Santos Neves
Breno José Almeida Macieira Ramos
Manuel Braganga

Jess Watson

Sofia Laguna Zambelli Cerqueira
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Col."  Numeral | Timoneiro (a) Categoria | M/F | Clube C/1desc Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Total
22nd | 4167 Vitoria Borges Viegas de Lima Juvenil F ICB-DF |56 8 6 18 (41 UFD) |11 13 SCP1 |97
23rd (4189 Pedro Koch Infantil M |VDS-RS |56 13 10 (26) 12 12 9 82
24th | 4281 Lara Miyuki Nakamura Candemil Infantil F ICSC-SC |59 (41 UFD) | 16 7 6 13 17 100
25th | 2947 Livia Tavares Martini Quintas Juvenil F |ICES-ES |60 19 (25) 9 14 9 9 85
26th | 4275 Felipe Lucena Juvenil M |ICRJ-RJ |62 9 3 (41 UFD) | 24 14 12 103
27th | 4075 Fernanda Gasperin Schramm Infantil F |CDJ-RS |66 15 15 (27) 17 16 3 93
28th 4279 Jodo Marcelo Ramos Barbosa Juvenil M |ICRJ-RJ |71 12 29 (41 UFD) |3 5 22 112
29th | 3300 Jodo Pedro Matta Barbosa Juvenil M | YCSA-SP |71 10 10 (31) 10 15 26 102
30th 4084 Teodoro Wendland Guadagnin Juvenil M |VDS-RS |73 23 23 (27) 11 5 11 100
31st 14210 Pietro Franco Ferreira Josquin Infantil M |ICRJ-RJ |73 14 14 (26) 19 13 13 99
32nd | 4239 Uthar Matheus Sotero Veiga Juvenil M |ICB-DF |76 (22) 20 13 17 8 18 SCP1 |98
33rd | 4222 Bruno da Cruz Ribeiro Moraes Juvenil M |ICRJ-RJ |76 11 19 10 15 21 (26) 102
34th | 4209 Frederico Milanez Corseull Juvenil M |CC-RJ 78 (21) 21 17 9 17 14 99
35th | 4277 Matheus Green Infantil M |ICRJ-RJ |78 10 14 12 (28) 18 24 106
36th | 4116 Miguel de Mendonga Lima Koch Infantil M |VDS-RS |80 (31) 18 22 16 6 18 111
37th 4126 Lais Reis Credie Tworkowska Passos | Infantil F ICRJ-RJ |84 (27) 11 14 13 25 21 111
38th | 4060 Lucca Philipp Walter Juvenil M |CDJ-RS |88 18 17 (25) 22 16 15 113
39th | 4037 Lucca Glinther Carbone Juvenil M |ICSC-SC |89 15 (25) 25 13 22 14 114
40th | 4118 lon Lowy Juvenil M | YCSA-SP |90 12 23 21 19 (28) 15 118
41st | 4137 Torben Diniz Verjovsky Infantil M |ICES-ES |91 25 12 (30) 16 20 18 121
42nd | 4171 Rafael Dinkelmann Girdwood Juvenil M |ICRJ-RJ |96 (30) 19 19 23 15 20 126
43rd | 4129 Jodo Taveira Huguenin Juvenil M |CNC-RJ | 100 28 9 (41 UFD) | 15 21 27 141
44th 4119 Sarah Biekarck Juliani Infantil F | YCSA-SP| 100 19 (30) 18 14 26 23 130
45th |4138 Joao Vicente Botelho Joppert Juvenil M |CC-RJ 102 13 (28) 23 18 23 25 130
46th (4230 Daniel Aimeida Maldaner Juvenil M | ICB-DF 103 20 30 14 20 19 (34 SCP1) | 137
47th |4201 Maria Fernanda Ramos Barbosa Infantil F ICRJ-RJ | 105 22 13 12 (36) 30 28 141
48th 4113 Pedro Oliveira Juvenil M |VDS-RS |108 17 (28) 24 28 14 25 136
49th | 3235 Sam Watson Infantil F |ICRJ-RJ |110 23 18 (31) 25 22 22 141
50th | 4274 Felipe Bethlem Infantil M |ICRJ-RJ |112 (37) 35 13 21 24 19 149
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Numeral | Timoneiro (a)
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Ana Luiza Romero Bartijotto

Zoe Bakx

Bruna de Mendonga Lima Koch
Pedro Araujo Rodrigues

Bernardo de Azevedo Bandeira
Hugo Rabello de Castro Junqueira
Antonio Pacola Minns

Liah Ké&i Takimoto

Ana Clara Mendes Carlin

Julia Cunha Miguez

André Pacola Minns

Julia de Castro Pereira P Cavalcanti

Luiz Felipe Moraes Vodovipes

Michel Prazeres Gongalves de Castro

Isabela Muller Moura

Luis Henrique Ferreira Lopes da Silva

Jodo Lucena

Alexandre Caldas Moreira
Luca Zanuncio Boranga

Davi Ferlin Sugai

Arthur de Azevedo Dietzsch
Luz Maria Cruxen Goytisolo
Maria Regis e Silva

Bernardo Mano Raulino
Antonio Latif Ferreira Fakhouri
Murilo Parussolo de Castro Goz
Jo&o Arthur Ferreira Coelho
Pedro Martins Braga de Souza

Zezao Bulhdes
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ICRJ-RJ
YCSA-SP
VDS-RS
ICB-DF
YCB-BA
ICRJ-RJ
YCSA-SP
YCB-BA
ICSC-SC
ICRJ-RJ
YCSA-SP
CNP-RJ
CNC-RJ
CNC-RJ
YCSA-SP
ICB-DF
ICRJ-RJ
ICRJ-RJ
YCSA-SP
YCSA-SP
ICB-DF
ICB-DF
ICRJ-RJ
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ICB-DF
CNB-DF
CNB-DF
ICRJ-RJ

C/1desc | Q1

113 25

114 24

115 21

119 27

120 (41 UFD)
121 16

122 (41 UFD)
123 26

127 (41 UFD)
130 33

130 16

133 26

136 18

137 30

140 34

141 29

146 17

146 29

153 34

154 32

156 (35)

159 28

161 31

171 38

174 32

186 36

193 39

194 33
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Q2
32
12
(37)
35
27
33
13
20
29
(38)
26
27
22
(37)
24
(41 DSQ)
24
31
31
32
33
34
26
(39)
36
34
36
38

Q3 Q4 Q5
29 9 18

(32) 24 26

17 21 27

6 26 (36)

21 29 27

1 33 (38)

20 29 30

15 (31) 31

30 23 25

33 25 23

24 32 32

22 (31) 31

28 33 (35)

15 30 32

33 30 (37)

32 18 29

35 34 (37)

28 (32) 29

20 34 34

(38) 26 33

29 27 34

34 (41 DNC) | 28

36 (41 UFD) | 35

37 27 33

35 35 36

34 (41 DNC) |41 DNC
36 (41 DNC) |41 DNC

(41 UFD) |41 DNC |41 DNC

(41 DNC) |41 DNC |41 DNC |41 DNC |41DNC
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29

25 SCP1
16

38

30

31

20

(36)
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30

19

33 SCP1
36

29

(37)

31

33 SCP1
35 SCP1
33

36 SCP1
(38 SCP1)
41SCP
41DNC
41 DNC
41 DNC

Total
147
146
152
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161
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154
168
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174
177
182
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192
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202
210
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227
234
235
246



